
 

Capacity Building Programme for Police Officers 
on  

Prevention of Counterfeiting and Smuggling 
Focus State: Goa 

 
Date: 2nd February 2026 

Venue- GO's Institute Hall, GRP Camp, Altinho Panaji 
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